
                                                                                                        

 

   
 

Global Startup Acceleration Program (GSAP) 2024 Cohort 
List of Participating Startups (Total 105 Companies) 
 
 B2B Market Discovery Course (AlchemistX): 20 Companies 

No. Company Name  URL 

1 BlancAI,Inc. https://blancai.io/ 

2 Carnot Inc. https://useflow.jinba.ai/ 

3 DigitalArchi https://www.digital-archi.com/en 

4 Elephantech Inc https://www.elephantech.co.jp./en/ 

5 GFIT Inc. https://www.tradom.jp/company-en 

6 GitAuto, Inc. https://gitauto.ai 

7 I.W.G Inc. https://www.iwg-inc.com/ 

8 Jitera Inc. https://jitera.com 

9 MEMORY LAB, Inc https://memorylab.jp/en 

10 Mirror Mii Inc. https://genies.chat/ 

11 Out Loud Inc. https://out-loud.net/ 

12 PERSOL INNOVATION CO., LTD. https://lp.comiclearning.jp/top 

13 Qlay Technologies, Inc. https://qlay.ai/ 

14 Regal Core Co. Ltd https://regalcore.co.jp/ 

15 RestUp Inc. https://www.withvia.ai/ 

16 SAKIGAKE-Semiconductor Co.,Ltd. https://sakigakes.co.jp/en/ 

17 Sustainability Page https://sustainabilitypage.com/ 

18 TechMagic Inc. https://techmagic.co.jp/en/ 

19 Tensor Energy Inc. https://www.tensorenergy.jp/en 

20 Veritus https://www.veritus.ai 

 

 AI/Sustainability Course (StartX): 20 companies 

No. Company Name URL 

1 Alenx, Inc. https://alenx.notion.site/What-s-Alenx-Inc-

23fd4a6188e04a80b65f7123f91d3883?pvs=4 

2 APTO, Inc. https://harbest.io/en/ 

3 BAULIFE inc. https://www.globaldeel.com/ 

4 Beta Research, K.K. https://beta-integral.com/ 

5 Capy Inc. www.leminnow.com 

6 CherryChain,inc. https://cherrychain.cc 
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No. Company Name URL 

7 Coatolie.Inc http://coatolie.com/ 

8 DEVELOPTONIA Co., Ltd. https://about.developtonia.com/ 

9 digglue inc. https://digglue.com/en/ 

10 Exevita, Inc. https://sites.google.com/exevita.com/eng 

11 Mathmaji Co., Ltd. https://www.mathmaji.com/ 

12 miibio, Inc. https://www.mii-bio.com/ 

13 Novelgen Co.ltd https://novelgen.jp 

14 PinnInt Inc. https://pinnint.com/home 

15 Pit-Step, Inc. https://ninja-cats.studio.site/ 

16 QioN Corporation  

17 RecycLi  

18 Ripplenity K.K. https://minute-style.com/en/ 

19 Solafune, Inc. https://company.solafune.com 

20 xMap https://www.xmap.ai/ 

 

 Deep Tech Course (Berkeley SkyDeck): 25 Companies 

No. Company Name URL 

1 Atopiyo LLC https://www.atopiyo.com/en 

2 Bashow, Ltd https://bashow.co.jp/ 

3 Deepreneur Inc. https://www.deepreneur.com/ 

4 DeMind Inc. https://lifestack.ai/ 

5 Dwilar, inc.  

6 Elcyo.Co.,Ltd. https://elcyo.com/ 

7 E-OPTO https://www.optics.arizona.edu/person/yas

ufumi-enami 

8 FerroptoCure Inc., https://ferroptocure.com/eng 

9 Front-IA, Inc. https://www.front-ia.com/ 

10 Gigalogy https://gigalogy.com/ 

11 Godot Inc. https://godot-austria.com/ 

12 HICKY, Inc. https://www.hicky.jp/en 

13 I'mbesideyou Inc. https://www.jp.imbesideyou.com/ 

14 INOPASE Inc. https://www.inopase.com/ 

15 Invers Inc https://kogarashi-network.com/ 

16 M Bio Technology Inc. https://en.mbiotechnology.com/ 
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No. Company Name URL 

17 Planet Savers, Inc. https://planetsavers.earth/Home-en 

18 Quantumdata Inc. https://www.quantumdata.co.jp/ 

19 Rebio Health none 

20 Soft Matter Simulations Co. Ltd. https://kapsel-dns.com/v5/ 

21 Sunshiki Co., Ltd. https://www.sunshiki.com/en/ 

22 Tetra Tokyo, Inc. https://www.tetratokyo.com 

23 TRINEAR Inc. https://trinear-inc.com/ 

24 VISION IV Corporation https://visioniv.co.jp/  

25 Xiberlinc Inc. https://www.xiberlinc.one 

 

 BioTech/MedTech Course (Ensanté/QB3/BakarLabs): 20 Companies 

No. Company Name URL 

1 Any-Edge Inc. https://viamonte1114.wixsite.com/website 

2 Callisto Inc. https://medical-datahub.ai/en 

3 Chemix Mind Inc https://chemixmind.com/ 

4 CyDing Co., Ltd. https://cyding.jp/ 

5 Dioseve Inc. https://dioseve.com/en/home-en/ 

6 Fermelanta, Inc. https://fermelanta.com/ 

7 Hynts Tech https://hyntstech.com 

8 iBody Inc. https://www.ibody.co.jp/en/ 

9 Joconne Inc. https://joconne.com/company-overview/ 

10 Lily MedTech Inc. https://www.lilymedtech.com/en/ 

11 MORPHEUS Inc  

12 N-of-One Pharmaceuticals Inc.  

13 Physiologas Technologies Inc. https://physiologas.co.jp/en-index.html 

14 PURMX Therapeutics, Inc. https://www.purmx.com/ 

15 Reiwa Pharmaceuticals K.K. https://www.reiwaseiyaku.co.jp/  

16 Revascular Bio https://revascularbio.com/ 

17 Sabab, Inc. https://www.sabab.ai/ 

18 SCAD (Stem Cell & Device Laboratory, Inc.) https://scad-kyoto.com/en/ 

19 Superworm.inc https://superworm.jp/ 

20 TKG Therapeutics, Inc. https://www.tkg-na.com/en 
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 Manufacturing Tech Course (Industry 4.0): 8 Companies 

No. Company Name URL 

1 Industry Alpha Inc. https://www.industryalpha.net/ 

2 Milly, Inc. https://www.milly-platform.com/en 

3 MonoRevo https://www.linkedin.com/company/monor

evo 

4 RENATUS ROBOTICS Inc. https://www.renatus-robotics.com/ 

5 Robosensor Lab https://robosensor.net 

6 Space Power Technologies Inc. https://spacepowertech.com/en/ 

7 Tokoshie Inc. https://birtht.xyz/eg/ 

8 TriOrb inc. https://triorb.co.jp/en/ 

 

 B2B Commercial Traction Course (AlchemistX): 12 Companies 

No. Company Name URL 

1 AironWorks Co., Ltd. https://en.aironworks.com/ 

2 Biodata Bank, Inc. https://biodatabank.co.jp/en/ 

3 bitgrit Inc. https://bitgrit.net/ 

4 BoostDraft, Inc. https://boostdraft.com/ 

5 Citadel AI Inc. https://www.citadel.co.jp/en/ 

6 CureApp Inc https://www.notion.so/cureapp/Komorebi-

by-CureApp-

0b8c164a7cbf4db98c9ba128d7705ada 

7 Final Aim, Inc. https://final-aim.com/ 

8 IDDK Co., Ltd. https://iddk.co.jp/app-def/S-102/iddk_wp/ 

9 Knot Inc. https://www.noxx.net/ 

10 One Act, Inc. https://oneact.jp 

11 Visual Alpha https://visual-alpha.com/ 

12 ZEALS, Inc. https://zeals.ai/en/ 
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